Razdelitveni klju¢ EMS

Clanica EMS

Kraljevina Belgija

Zvezna republika Nemdija
Republika Estonija

Irska

Helenska republika
Kraljevina Spanija
Francoska republika
Italijanska republika
Republika Ciper

Veliko vojvodstvo Luksemburg
Malta

Kraljevina Nizozemska
Republika Avstrija
Portugalska republika
Republika Slovenija
Slovaska republika
Republika Finska

Skupaj

Kljué EMS (%)

3,4771
27,1464
0,1860
1,5922
2,8167
11,9037
20,3859
17,9137
0,1962
0,2504
0,0731
5,7170
2,7834
2,5092
0,4276
0,8240
1,7974
100,0
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